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LAND RELEASE 
Logan 2

*Please note land prices include fencing. Package prices are all-inclusive home, land and landscaping. Current of October, 2022.

Lot No. 
Lot 79
Lot 81
Lot 82
Lot 83
Lot 84 
Lot 85 
Lot 86 
Lot 87 
Lot 88 
Lot 89 
Lot 92
Lot 93
Lot 94
Lot 96
Lot 97
Lot 98

Land Price* 
SOLD
$260,000
$270,000
SOLD
SOLD
$238,000
SOLD
$240,000
SOLD
SOLD
$255,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

Lot Area 
888.1m2

700.2m2

841.7m2

717.1m2

602m2

602m2

606.5m2

629.6m2

607.8m2

600.3m2

684.4m2

700.4m2

696.4m2

809.3m2

686.5m2

683.9m2

Frontage 
22m
18.06m
22.19m
24.58m
16.3m
16.3m
16.3m
16m
16m
21.81m
55.61m
16m
16m
19.87m
16.3m
16.3m

Package Price*  
SOLD
$700,000
$745,000
SOLD
SOLD
$693,000
SOLD
$745,000
SOLD
SOLD
$845,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

FUTURE  
DEVELOPMENT

LEGEND

ARTIST IMPRESSION - NOT TO SCALE

HOME & LAND 
PACKAGE
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SOLD

FUTURE  
DEVELOPMENT

LEGEND

ARTIST IMPRESSION - NOT TO SCALE

HOME & LAND 
PACKAGE

*Please note land prices include fencing. Package prices are all-inclusive home, land and landscaping. Current of October, 2022.

Lot No. 
Lot 99
Lot 100
Lot 101
Lot 102
Lot 103
Lot 104
Lot 105
Lot 107
Lot 108
Lot 109

Land Price* 
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$249,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

Lot Area 
684.9m2

686.3m2

733m2

690.8m2

688.1m2

688.1m2

688.6m2

759m2

626.5m2

690.9m2

Frontage 
16.3m
16.3m
18m
16m
16m
16m
16m
16m
16m
47.935m

Package Price*  
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$709,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD


