



JamesHughes@maasgroup.com.au





LAND RELEASELogan 2

Lot No.	Lot Area	Frontage	Land Price*	Package Price*
Lot 79	888.1m²	22m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 81	700.2m ²	18.06m	\$260,000	\$700,000
Lot 82	841.7m ²	22.19m	\$270,000	\$745,000
Lot 83	717.1m ²	24.58m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 84	602m ²	16.3m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 85	602m ²	16.3m	\$238,000	\$693,000
Lot 86	606.5m ²	16.3m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 87	629.6m ²	16m	\$240,000	\$745,000
Lot 88	607.8m ²	16m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 89	600.3m ²	21.81m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 92	684.4m ²	55.61m	\$255,000	\$845,000
Lot 93	700.4m ²	16m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 94	696.4m ²	16m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 96	809.3m ²	19.87m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 97	686.5m ²	16.3m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 98	683.9m ²	16.3m	SOLD	SOLD



LAND RELEASE *Logan 2*

Lot No.	Lot Area	Frontage	Land Price*	Package Price*
Lot 99	684.9m ²	16.3m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 100	686.3m ²	16.3m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 101	733m²	18m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 102	690.8m²	16m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 103	688.1m ²	16m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 104	688.1m ²	16m	\$249,000	\$709,000
Lot 105	688.6m ²	16m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 107	759m²	16m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 108	626.5m ²	16m	SOLD	SOLD
Lot 109	690.9m ²	47.935m	SOLD	SOLD